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1-25 Persons

This first aid kit includes sufficient 
content to safeguard 1-25 persons 
in a workplace. It is approved by 
the British Standards.

SCAFAK125BS

£30.83
£37.00

€35.76
€43.99

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

Contents
1 Guidance leaflet
4 Medium sterile 

dressing
1 Large sterile dressing
2 Triangular bandage
6 Safety pins
2 Eye Pad dressing

40 Adhesive dressings
20 Alcohol free wipes

1 Adhesive tape
6 Nitrile gloves (pairs)
2 Finger dressing
1 Resuscitation face 

shield
1 Foil blanket
1 Hydrogel burns dressing
1 Scissors
1 Conforming bandage

Contents
1 Guidance leaflet
6 Medium sterile 

dressing
2 Large sterile dressing
3 Triangular bandage
12 Safety pins
3 Eye pad dressing
60 Adhesive dressings
30 Alcohol free wipes

1 Adhesive tape
9 Nitrile gloves (pairs)
3 Finger dressing
1 Resuscitation face shield
2 Foil blanket
2 Hydrogel burns dressing
1 Scissors
2 Conforming bandage

1-100 Persons

This first aid kit includes sufficient 
content to safeguard 1-100 persons 
in a workplace. It is approved by the 
British Standards.

SCAFAK1100BS

£33.60
£40.32

€38.98
€47.94

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

CONFORMS TO
BS-8599

Medical Protection

CONFORMS TO
BS-8599


